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Voltage Rails
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N/A N/A N/A
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OFF
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OFF
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OFFON

ON
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ON
ON

OFF
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OFF
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Device

Smart Battery

2

1

PIRQA/PIRQB
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1001 110X b0001 011X b
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Clock Generator
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Address Address
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0
1
2
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0
8.2K +/- 5%

0 V
0.216 V 0.250 V 0.289 V
0.436 V
0.712 V

0.503 V
0.819 V

0.538 V
0.875 V

AD_BID V typAD_BID VAD_BID max

18K +/- 5%
33K +/- 5%
56K +/- 5%
100K +/- 5%
200K +/- 5%

3.300 V

0 V 0 V

4
5
6
7 NC

1.036 V
1.453 V 1.650 V 1.759 V
1.935 V
2.500 V

2.200 V
3.300 V

2.341 V

1.185 V 1.264 V
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0
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3
4
5
6
7
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ON ONON

OFF OFFON
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2X330uF 7m ohm/2 3.5nH/2

Vcc-core
Decoupling

35X10uF 5m ohm/35 0.6nH/35

C,uF ESR, mohm ESL,nH

SPCAP,Polymer

MLCC 0805 X5R

1.8V FOR DOTHAN-A

1.5V FOR DOTHAN-B

TRACE CLOSELY CPU < 0.5'
COMP0, COMP2 layout : Width 18mils and Space 25mils  
COMP1, COMP3 layout : Space 25mils
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*
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CFG7
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Low  = DT/Transportable CPU
High = Mobile CPU
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Low  = DDR-II
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(FSB Dynamic
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00  = Reserved
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11  = Normal Operation (Default)

High = 1.2V
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*
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Reset input Low Active --> Open

Indication for polarity of reset
Module ID
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Bluetooth Connector
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Change to 0 ohm
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EAT10 PIR List
Rev:0.2 PIR List 2004/10/26 Writer by Sam Tsai********** **********

P04:Add @ in R28

P06:Add @ in C441, C427
Del JP9

P12:+3VS change from JP25.196 to JP25.194

P15:New add R570, R571 & R572

P18:New add R573

P16:Change U44 from 7404 to 74125

P20:R214 Change Value from 1K to 10ohm

P24:New add R586

P33:New add R543, R544

P27:R73  Change Value from 4.99K to 4.7K

P32:Modify C399 Net to SPKL+

add@ in C647 ~ C662

P37:SW1 change to 1BS003-1211L_3P

P36:New add 

New add C672 ~ C681

Intel Recommend

C472 &  C460 Change Value from 220U to 330U Power Team testing OK

Intel Recommend

RGB without Docking 
New add L33 EMI
Del D2 & D25 EMI

LCDVDD Soft-Start

Intel Recommend

Intel Recommend

C271 Change Value from 0.1U to 1U
R439 Change Value from 180K to 20K Intel Recommend

Intel Recommend

Intel Recommend

Intel Recommend

P22:New add @R  , @R& Q 

TI Recommend

SWDJ testing

New add @R581

P25:New add R582, R583, @R584, R585, R588, R589 & @C685 TI Recommend

Marvwll Recommend

P31:R361 & R371 Change Value from 47K to 22K Design Change

TI Recommend

Design Change

P33:New add L34 EMI

P34:New add R587 Design Change

P35:New add JP32 & C671 Design Change
New add C682 ~ C684 EMI
JP13 reverse Design Change

SWDJ testing

Design Change

P38:Q52.3 change from +3VALW to +3V
Q57.3 change from +5VALW to +5VS
Lid Switch IC Power change from JP16.26 +3VALW to JP16.27 RTCVREF

Design Change

EMI

P39:New add R574 Design Change

P40:Del D11 Design Change
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Version Change List ( P. I. R. List ) for Power Circuit
Item DescriptionDate

Request
Owner Rev.Page#

1
0.1

0.2

Title

45 07/06/2004 CompalDesign change Change PD7 from RLZ22B to RLZ18B for 15V adapter OVP

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

0.2

2 43 Design change 08/20/2004 Compal Add precharge function for MAX1902 UVP when adapter pull out /in right away

3 49 08/20/2004 Add PL3 fo speed step function,change PC103 from 100U_25V_M to 220U_25V_M

4 43

Design change

Design change 08/20/2004

Compal

Compal Change PF1 from 7A to 12A for customer review fuse current rating too margin

5 43 Design change 08/20/2004 Compal Change PQ1 from TP0610T to TP0610T for EOL

6 47 Design change 08/20/2004 Compal48

7 49 Design change 08/20/2004 Compal

Change control sign for HW request 

Change PC115 from 0.022U to 2200P for improve transient

8 47 Design change 08/20/2004 Compal Change PL7 from 4.7UH_5.2A to 9.5A for design margin

9 48 Design change 10/04/2004 Change control sign for HW request Compal

10 48 Design change 12/20/2004 Compal Change PR118.PR133 from 0_0603_5% to 3.3_0603_5% and add 4.7_1206_5% on PR144,PR145,680p_0603_50V on PC40 PC41.

for EMI fail
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